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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
HITACHI
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

MINI

MINI
MITSUBISHI

04609103AB
05269670
05269670AB
4557468
4609103
4609103AB
4609103AC
5269670
5269670AB
56032521
56032521AB
56032521AC
4557468
4609103
4609103AB
4609103AC
5269670
5269670AB
138820
4609103
4609103AB
4609103AC
5269670
5269670AB
12131487707
12137510738
M05269670

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
BorgWarner (BERU)
BorgWarner (BERU)
BorgWarner (BERU)
BorgWarner (BERU)
BBT

METZGER
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

098622A400
098622A400
0040100380
0040100382
0040100392
0040102028
0040102028
0880130
10409
12100
12100
12100
12104
12104
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INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

EFI

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

BorgWarner (BERU)
NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

TOPRAN

AIRTEX

HELLA

HELLA

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

ERA

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
FUELPARTS

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
JANMOR

LUO'S

LUO'S

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
VEMO

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
BorgWarner (BERU)
BorgWarner (BERU)
BorgWarner (BERU)
BorgWarner (BERU)

12836
12836

12836

12840

12840

12840
155181
155181
155181
245256
245256
40100382
48185

48185
501401
5C1089
5DA230035241
5DA358057151
60717039012
60717040012
8010409
8530307
8530307
880297
880439
BAEA382
BAEA382
CU1268
DMB2103
DMB962
DMB962
DMB966
11S221
115221
11S221
JM5070
L830106
L830106
QL1036
V33700001
XIG5080
XIG5177
X1G5342
75380
75382
75392
ZSE028
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